	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS AVAILABLE RECORDINLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A  1985-86-VII-B
DURING  RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDVIZ –A- VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

Name  of District:   Khairpur Mirs                                                             Name of Taluka:       Faiz Ganj                                                  Name of Deh: KOTLALOO 

	Position as per available  record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry Nos& date of previous transaction
	Position as per micro filmed 
VF-VII(1985-86) supplied by the board of Revenue
	Remarks  of verifying 

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register 
	Name Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area 
	Register 
	Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	Officer PRO(E&I)

	
	82
	30.6.89
	
	Nasir Khan s/o Bahadur Mari
	25%
	327
	3-38
	
	
	
	






	278
	7.785
	M.Ramzan s/o Qalandar Bux Mari
	100%
	327
	3-38
	

	
	81
	21.6.89
	
	M.Bux s/o M.Hassan Mungio
	100%

	802/3
& an other
	1-00
& an other
	
	
	
	






	300
	8.7.85
	M.Ramzan s/o M.Khan 
	100%

	802/3
& an other
	1-00
& an other
	

	
	81
	21.6.89
	
	Koro Khan s/o Nanger Khan Mari
	100%
	208
	4-00
	
	
	
	







	231
	4.6.85
	Mehar Khan s/o Yakhtiar khan Mari
	100%
	208
	4-00
	








	

SIGNATURE OF MUKHTIARKAR		                     SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER                                                SIGNATURE OF VERIFYING OFFICER OF DIRECTOR/RRO
NAME:                                        			                      NAME:                                                                                                                 NAME:      
SEAL						     SEAL                                                                                                                      SEAL




	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS AVAILABLE RECORDINLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A  1985-86-VII-B
DURING  RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDVIZ –A- VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

Name  of District:   Khairpur Mirs                                                             Name of Taluka:       Faiz Ganj                                                  Name of Deh: KOTLALOO 

	Position as per available  record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry Nos& date of previous transaction
	Position as per micro filmed 
VF-VII(1985-86) supplied by the board of Revenue
	Remarks  of verifying 

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register 
	Name Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area 
	Register 
	Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	Officer PRO(E&I)

	
	80
	21.6.89
	
	Khan Mohammad s/o Lal Bux Mari

	49%
	312
	3-37
	
	
	
	
	275
	7.7.85
	Qalandar Bux s/o M.Ramzan Mari

	49%
	312
	3-37
	







	
	79
	20.6.89
	
	ZTBL Paccachang
	100%
	41/2
& 8 others
	0-1
	
	74
	
	
	7

8
	

1.7.85
	Allah Rakhiyo s/o Nangar Khan Mari

	100%
	41/2
& 8 others
	0-1






	

	
	78
	21.6.89
	
	Haji Mohammad s/o Allah Bux Kumbhar
	3+1/2
	314
	2-15
	
	
	
	
	32
	1.7.85
	Umed Ali s/o Rab Rakhiyo 





	87%
	314
	2-15
	





SIGNATURE OF MUKHTIARKAR		                     SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER                                                SIGNATURE OF VERIFYING OFFICER OF DIRECTOR/RRO
NAME:                                        			                      NAME:                                                                                                                 NAME:      
SEAL						     SEAL                                                                                                                     SEAL



	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS AVAILABLE RECORDINLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A  1985-86-VII-B
DURING  RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDVIZ –A- VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

Name  of District:   Khairpur Mirs                                                             Name of Taluka:       Faiz Ganj                                                  Name of Deh: KOTLALOO 

	Position as per available  record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry Nos& date of previous transaction
	Position as per micro filmed 
VF-VII(1985-86) supplied by the board of Revenue
	Remarks  of verifying 

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register 
	Name Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area 
	Register 
	Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	Officer PRO(E&I)

	
	76
	21.5.89
	
	Fateh Ali s/o Ali Hyder Shah
	100%
	685

& an other
	3-31
	
	
	
	
	187
	18.10.86
	Miss Imamzadi w/o Ali Hyder shah

	100%
	685

& an other
	3-31
	








	
	75
	21.5.89
	
	G.Mohammad s/o Hussain Bux Mari
	2+3/4
	161
	3-37
	
	
	
	D.K
	39

	
	Allah Dino s/o Rehmat Ali Bhatti
	2+3/4
	161
	3-37
	







	
	74
	12.4.89
	
	M.Mithal s/o Nangar Khan Mari
	21+1/2
	57
	4-26
	
	72
	12.4.89
	
	315

	8.7.85
	Nangar Khan s/o Yakhtiar Khan Mari
	100%
	57
	4-26
	











SIGNATURE OF MUKHTIARKAR		                     SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER                                                SIGNATURE OF VERIFYING OFFICER OF DIRECTOR/RRO
NAME:                                        			                      NAME:                                                                                                                 NAME:      
SEAL						     SEAL                                                                                                                     SEAL



	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS AVAILABLE RECORDINLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A  1985-86-VII-B
DURING  RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDVIZ –A- VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

Name  of District:   Khairpur Mirs                                                             Name of Taluka:       Faiz Ganj                                                  Name of Deh: KOTLALOO 

	Position as per available  record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry Nos& date of previous transaction
	Position as per micro filmed 
VF-VII(1985-86) supplied by the board of Revenue
	Remarks  of verifying 

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register 
	Name Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area 
	Register 
	Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	Officer PRO(E&I)

	
	73
	12.4.89
	
	Ali Akbar s/o M.Bachal Mungio
	100%
	268/1
	1-00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	A.Hakim s/o Umar Munhgio
	100%
	268/1
	1-00
	







	
	72
	12.4.89
	
	Allah Rakhiyo s/o Nangar Khan Mari 

& 2 others

	25%
	64

& 15 others
	4-01
	
	7
	19.1.87
	
	259

260
	

7.7.85
	Mehar Khan s/o Yakhtiar Khan Mari

	25%
	64

& 15 others
	4-01
	








	








	71
	12.4.89
	
	Mooso s/o Islami

	100%
	286
	1-27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Bhale Dino &Rahim Bux s/o Allah Rakhiyo 

	100%
	286
	1-27
	




SIGNATURE OF MUKHTIARKAR		                     SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER                                                SIGNATURE OF VERIFYING OFFICER OF DIRECTOR/RRO
NAME:                                        			                      NAME:                                                                                                                 NAME:      
SEAL						     SEAL                                                                                                                     SEAL



	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS AVAILABLE RECORDINLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A  1985-86-VII-B
DURING  RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDVIZ –A- VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

Name  of District:   Khairpur Mirs                                                             Name of Taluka:       Faiz Ganj                                                  Name of Deh: KOTLALOO 

	Position as per available  record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry Nos& date of previous transaction
	Position as per micro filmed 
VF-VII(1985-86) supplied by the board of Revenue
	Remarks  of verifying 

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register 
	Name Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area 
	Register 
	Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	Officer PRO(E&I)

	
	69
	10.4.89
	
	Executive Engineer Public Health department sub division Noshero feroz

	70%
	6
	3-24
	
	
	
	
	249
	7.7.85
	Mehrab s/o Rab Rakhiyo Khaskheli
	100%
	6
	3-24
	







	
	68

	5.4.89
	
	Syed Khizar Ali s/o Khadim Hussain Shah
	25%
	335
	4-00
	
	
	
	
	278
	7.7.85

	M.Ramzan s/o Qalandar Bux Mari
	25%
	335
	4-00
	







	
	67
	
	
	Ali Ahmed s/o M.Khan 
Nizamuddin s/o M.Khan
	25%
	543/1to4
	3-35
	
	64

	21.1.89
	
	113

	3.7.85

	Hamid s/o Bhuro Mungio
	37%
	543/1to4
	3-35






	










SIGNATURE OF MUKHTIARKAR		                     SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER                                                SIGNATURE OF VERIFYING OFFICER OF DIRECTOR/RRO
NAME:                                        			                      NAME:                                                                                                                 NAME:      
SEAL						     SEAL                                                                                                                     SEAL



	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS AVAILABLE RECORDINLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A  1985-86-VII-B
DURING  RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDVIZ –A- VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

Name  of District:   Khairpur Mirs                                                             Name of Taluka:       Faiz Ganj                                                  Name of Deh: KOTLALOO 

	Position as per available  record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry Nos& date of previous transaction
	Position as per micro filmed 
VF-VII(1985-86) supplied by the board of Revenue
	Remarks  of verifying 

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register 
	Name Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area 
	Register 
	Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	Officer PRO(E&I)

	
	66
	21.1.89
	
	M.Esa s/o Sajan Shar

	8%
	341

& an other

	3-35
	
	
	
	D.K
	42
	
	G.Sarwar s/o Rehmatullah Arain
	8%
	341

& an other

	3-35
	












	
	64
	
	
	Seeklat alias G.Mohammad s/o Hamid

& 3 others

	100%
	545/1,2

& 6 others
	4-00
	
	
	
	
	109

113
	
	Hamid s/o Bhuro Mungio
	100%
	545/1,2

& 6 others
	4-00
	














SIGNATURE OF MUKHTIARKAR		                     SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER                                                SIGNATURE OF VERIFYING OFFICER OF DIRECTOR/RRO
NAME:                                        			                      NAME:                                                                                                                 NAME:      
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	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS AVAILABLE RECORDINLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A  1985-86-VII-B
DURING  RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDVIZ –A- VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

Name  of District:   Khairpur Mirs                                                             Name of Taluka:       Faiz Ganj                                                  Name of Deh: KOTLALOO 

	Position as per available  record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry Nos& date of previous transaction
	Position as per micro filmed 
VF-VII(1985-86) supplied by the board of Revenue
	Remarks  of verifying 

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register 
	Name Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area 
	Register 
	Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	Officer PRO(E&I)

	
	62
	21.1.89
	
	M.Juman s/o M.Paryal Burdi

	25%
	446

	4-00
	
	
	
	
	158
	
	Haji s/o Ali Mohammad Islami
	25%
	446

	4-00
	












	
	61
	3.1.89
	
	ZTBL Darya Khan Mari

	100%
	583

& 10 others
	3-33
	
	60
	3.1.89
	
	30
	1.7.85
	Aftab Ahmed s/o Sultan Ahmed  Rajpoot
	100%
	583

& 10 others
	3-33
	














SIGNATURE OF MUKHTIARKAR		                     SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER                                                SIGNATURE OF VERIFYING OFFICER OF DIRECTOR/RRO
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SEAL						     SEAL                                                                                                                     SEAL


	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS AVAILABLE RECORDINLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A  1985-86-VII-B
DURING  RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDVIZ –A- VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

Name  of District:   Khairpur Mirs                                                             Name of Taluka:       Faiz Ganj                                                  Name of Deh: KOTLALOO 

	Position as per available  record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry Nos& date of previous transaction
	Position as per micro filmed 
VF-VII(1985-86) supplied by the board of Revenue
	Remarks  of verifying 

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register 
	Name Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area 
	Register 
	Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	Officer PRO(E&I)

	
	59
	21.1.89
	
	Nazar Mohammad s/o Kanbir Khan Jhapo

	0-05
	160/1

	2-06
	
	44
	12.10.88
	D.K
	29
	
	G.Sarwar s/o Rehmat Ali
	0-05
	160/1

	2-06
	












	
	58
	21.1.89
	
	Janan s/o Foto Islami

& 4 others

	100%
	350

& 2 others
	3-35
	
	
	
	
	77


78
	


2.7.85
	Foto s/o Janan Islami
	100%
	350

& 2 others
	3-35
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	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS AVAILABLE RECORDINLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A  1985-86-VII-B
DURING  RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDVIZ –A- VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

Name  of District:   Khairpur Mirs                                                             Name of Taluka:       Faiz Ganj                                                  Name of Deh: KOTLALOO 

	Position as per available  record
In Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of entry Nos& date of previous transaction
	Position as per micro filmed 
VF-VII(1985-86) supplied by the board of Revenue
	Remarks  of verifying 

	Sr No
	Latest Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register 
	Name Owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area 
	Register 
	Entry No
	Date of entry
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of owner
	Share
	Survey No
	Area
	Officer PRO(E&I)

	
	57
	21.1.89
	
	Mola Bux s/o Khameeso khan shar

	25%
	480

	3-35
	
	
	
	
	125
	4.7.85
	Dost Mohammad s/o Khair Mohammad Mari
	25%
	480

	3-35
	












	
	56
	5.4.89
	
	Mir Khan s/o Bilal Khan Unar

	50%
	246

& others
	4-00
	
	55
	26.10.88
	
	29
	1.7.85
	Arbab Khan s/o M.Khan Unar 
& others
	50%
	246

& others
	4-00
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